Bus

Bus 17

Direction
KB. Tpakus — A13 — KB. lNpocnas — yn. X. AceHoB

44 stops

Open route schedule

KB. Tpakna — A13

PectopaHT ,,CuH koc*

KK Tpakusi — 6n. 99

KK Tpakusa — 6n. 62

Katonnuyeckn Xpam

dopym , Tpakusa“

KuHo ,Pencuc”

XK Tpakusa — 6n. 175

Mpen marasvH ,JeTtcku cBat®

KK Tpakus — 6n. 208

»ONTUKOENEKTPOH"

byn. AceHoBrpagcko woce — ,Mera nykc”

MaraswuH ,baymakc”

MoToueHTbp

Byn. CaHnkT lMeTtepbypr

Cpelty OmB

CpeLdy ,duHTEXMaLL®

~MeTanHu KoHCTpyKumnn®

3aBopg ,®nasusa“/ Eas

Cpeluy BTopa rpaacka 6onHuya

Bbyn. Hukona Banuapos

Go to website

Route schedule
KB. Tpaknsa — A13 — K. lNpocnaB — yn. X. AceHoB

Monday 06:00
Tuesday 06:00
Wednesday 06:00
Thursday 06:00
Friday 06:00
Saturday 06:00
Sunday 06:00
Route info

Direction: K. Tpakuns — A13
Stops: 44

Trip Duration: 2 hour 18 min

7 s
. \ 7 ¥
~,
- \ P 4 1
"~ . 7
- Fk:_lz.kona_nn_,a : /
: 1P ¥
KapMaH Maxana 56
¥ 2 e{
: . FarapiH i
3axapHa gatpuxa /
8 Mapuua rapt Marpes =
- P Pl Xaaxu Xacan P &

Maxana B4

——— —— .
BheTaHKs
MNMpocnas

HxeH |
i
Benomoptki \it-""
N
KomaTteso \-\ r
o
N
7 A\
® DpenStreetMap"cOnﬁiﬁ'Uﬁﬁ%\\
[ | 17 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/bulgaria/public_transit-line-17-2583145640-1767888855
https://busmaps.com/en/bulgaria/public_transit-line-17-2583145640-1767888855
https://busmaps.com/en/bulgaria/public_transit-line-17-2583145640-1767888855

PectopaHnT ,TpomneTta“

bang ,Pycanka“

Cpely ,Kamena®

~.bennsa nom“

Kt

Cpeluy Mnagexku xunm

BbagyLlieH moct

LleHTpanHa rapa

CpeLuy kuHo ,'eo Munes*

CpeLuy Bmu

.ManboBnua“

Cpeluy Btopo Pny

PectopaHT ,CtagnoHa“

LIkG

CpeLuy 6yn. Mapuua 1

Cpeuy 6yn. Mapuua 2

Byn. Konpuswuua 1

Bbyn. WWecTtn centemspu

3oonornyecka rpaguHa

Xoten JlaHamapk Kpuiik”

PectopaHT ,Yagbpute”

Yn. Enun MenuH — 3anag

Kg. lNpocnas — yn. X. AceHoB



Direction
KB. lNMpocnas — yn. X. AceHoB — KB. Tpakus — A13

43 stops

Open route schedule

KB. lNpocnas - yn. X. AceHoB

Yn. Xpucto AceHos — tor

Cpewwy O3 ,bopsaHa“

Cpely xoten  JlaHamapk Kpuik*

Cpeluy 3oonoruyecka rpagmHa

byn. CeBoboga

[aHb4HOTO

byn. WecTtn centemspu

Bbyn. KonpusLumua — cpelly AeHOHOLHOTO

byn. Mapuua 1

Bbyn. Mapuua 2

byn. Bacun Anpunos 85

PectopaHT ,LUepn®

Cpely MansoBuua

Bmun

PectopaHT ,KonueTto®

Cpeluy LleHTpanHa rapa

Cpeluy Bb3aywieH moct

Mnapexkn xbnm

~Munpax®

CpeLuy ,benusa gom*

.Kamena“

CpeLy 6aHs ,Pycanka“

MbpBo Pny

BTopa rpaacka 6onHuua

Route schedule
KB. NMpocnas - yn. X. AceHoB — Kg. Tpakus — A13

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: K. Npocnae — yn. X. AceHos
Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 2 hour 18 min

08:18

08:18

08:18

08:18

08:18

08:18

08:18


https://busmaps.com/en/bulgaria/public_transit-line-17-2583145640-1767888855

3ana ,Onumnunaga”“

CpeLy 3aBopg ,Pnasus”

Mpea ,KpenexHu nsgenna®

Mpeg ,Tonnneo“

MNopeneHneTo

Bkp

Cpeluy MoTtoueHTbp

ABromysen

CpeLuy ,,OnTrMKoenekTpoH*

Cpeluy 6. 208

Cpeluy marasuH ,[leTcku cBat”

bn. 150

CQOY ,CodpoHuii BpavaHckn®

CpeLly KaTonuyeckn xpam

Yannuuwe ,Jumutep MaTtescku®

Cpely OY ,YepHopusey Xpabbp*

Bbn. 265

KB. Tpakna — A13

17 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Plovdiv

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



